BSP Lite - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 2
3 3

Jr. 2 - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 3
3 5
4 4
5 2
6 6

Car

11S

36

20

Car

14

59

15

90

3S

80

BSP 1 Adult - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 5
5 4

Car

54

29A

14

88

67

Race Results as of 4-1-16

Driver
Ian Schroeder
Matt Conway

Shawn Lane

Driver
Dalton Symons
Chad Lane
Walker Mallory
Devin Taylor
Sam Thacker

Colins Davis

Driver
Teddy Miller
Tim Walters
Shawn Withey
Nick Boley

Matthew Rauscher

Hometown

New Smyrna, Fl

New Smyrna, Fl

Hometown
New Smyrna, Fl

New Smyrna, Fl

Port Orange, Fl

Hometown

Edgewater , Fl

New Smyrna, Fl
New Smyrna, Fl

Port Orange, Fl

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00

166.00

164.00

162.00

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00

166.00

164.00

DNF

DNS

DNS



Adult Novice - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 3
3 2

Car

28

10

18

Rookie Beginner - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 2
3 3

Jr. 1 - Feature

Finish Start
1 1
2 3
3 2

Car

21A

21

18

Car

66

99

23

Driver
Zane Rauscher
George Jones

Amber Mrotek

Driver
Tanner Mack
Ethan Goodnoe

Michael Lewis

Driver
Chase Symons
Lucas Hinton

Jacob Cazella

Hometown

Port Orange, FI

Hometown

Hometown

Port Orange, FI

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00

Points

175.00

171.00

168.00



